
DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0030(61)109
Project Name: SR-30; MP 108.66 - 109.93
Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: CACHE (5)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.
520 NORTH 400 WEST
NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054

Unit Price Amount
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Bidder:
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK 
B. PARSON C
2350 SOUTH 1900 WEST
OGDEN,UT 84414

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization0128500101 1 Lump 20,000.00 20,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 43,159.35 43,159.35
Public Information Services0131500102 1 Lump 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
Traffic Control0155400053 1 Lump 30,000.00 30,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00 79,000.00 79,000.00
Survey0172100104 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
Bituminous Flush Coat02748006*5 4 Ton 550.00 2,200.00 600.00 2,400.00 1,100.00 4,400.00
Chip Seal Coat, Type II0278500206 37720 sq yd 1.00 37,720.00 1.75 66,010.00 2.40 90,528.00
Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-20278500607 71 Ton 400.00 28,400.00 700.00 49,700.00 600.00 42,600.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 124,320.00 175,610.00 274,687.35
40 - SIGNING

Pavement Message Paint0276500208 220 Each 30.00 6,600.00 21.00 4,620.00 63.00 13,860.00
Pavement Marking Paint0276500509 294 gal 25.00 7,350.00 25.00 7,350.00 57.00 16,758.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 13,950.00 11,970.00 30,618.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time FIXED PRICE00221000*10 $1,200.00 Day 33 Day 39,600.00 30 Day 36,000.00 45 Day 54,000.00
                                                                                          Subtotal 39,600.00 36,000.00 54,000.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):
Innovative Contracting: 39,600

138,270.00

177,870.00

187,580.00
36,000

223,580.00
135.66 %

54,000
359,305.35

220.80 %

305,305.35


